
BEGINNER WINTER HIKING SERIES 09-10

 


Come join the AMC Maine Chapter for the 
Beginner Winter Hiking Series for Winter 
2009 - 2010. This series is intended as 
introductory winter experiences for 
experienced three-season hikers and prior 
winter experience is generally not required 
to participate. The AMC Maine Chapter’s 
experienced leaders will organize and 
guide the trips, which are weather and 
conditions dependent. The series begins 
with trips which are relatively easy and 
gradually progresses to moderately 
difficult trips. It is not necessary to attend 
all trips in chronologic order, though later 
trips may require experience gained on 
earlier trips. These trips are free and open 
t o t h e p u b l i c . P l e a s e s e e 
www.amcmaine.org/calendar for more 
information and contact the listed leaders 
to sign up for individual trips. 

• Appalachian Mountain Club - Maine Chapter       www.amcmaine.org

Beginner Winter Hiking Series 09-10:

Saturday, Dec. 12; Bradbury Mt. State Park

Sunday, Dec. 13; Pineland

Saturday, Dec. 19; Table Rock Grafton Notch

Sunday, Dec. 20; Rumford White Cap

Saturday, Jan. 9; Burnt Mt.

Saturday, Jan. 23; Little Bigelow

Saturday Jan. 30; Speckled Mt.

Saturday Feb. 6; Bald Mt. in Weld

Saturday, Feb. 20; Caribou Mt. in Evans Notch

Saturday, Feb. 27; Cranberry Peak

Mar. 20 to 21; Sabbathday Overnight Backpack

http://www.amcmaine.org/calendar
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